
3.31 - 4.13

Menu
First

HUDSON VALLEY

RESTAURANT

WEEK

Chef’s Pick Fish Tacos (3)

Linguine and Clams

Veggie Flatbread

Fish + Chips

Free Range Chicken Kebab

Patty Melt Burger

Raw Bar Bento

Cup of Daily Chowder

Crunchy Kale Caesar

Smothered Chimmi Wings

Caramelized Cauliflower

Crispy Baby Calamari

Raw Bar Bento

Crab + Spinach Dip

Crunchy Kale Caesar

Cup of Chowder Cup of

Vegetarian Soup

Smothered Chimmi Wings

Charred Broccoli + Lentils

Crispy Baby Calamari

Fish of The Moment

Sizzling Octopus

Diver Scallop Piccata

Linguine + Clams

Fish + Chips

Vegan Roasted Cauliflower

Butcher’s Cut Steak ($5 supp)

First

Second

Second

Thirds

Lunch - 29.95 Dinner - 44.95



HUDSON VALLEY

RESTAURANT
WEEK
3.31 - 4.13

Drink List

Leirana
Albariño . Rias Baixas . Spain . 2023

Esmeralda
Gin + Lime Oleo Citrate + Herb Cordial + Bubbly

Jungle Bird
Rum + Campari + Piña + Lime + Demerara

Spring G&T
 Strawberry Vodka + Housemade Tonic + Dill Shrub

Honey Glider
Scotch + Aperol + Honey-Ginger + Lemon

Mâcon La Roche Vineuse
Chardonnay . Burgundy . France . 2022

Domaine De la Girauderie
 Muscadet . Nantes . France . 2023

Domaine Clement
Sauvignon Blanc . Loire Valley . France . 2023

Mythos
 Athens, Greece . 4.4% ABV

Brooklyn Amber Lager
Brooklyn, New York . 5.2% ABV

Allagash White
Portland . Maine . 5.2% ABV

Downeast Cider Original Blend
Downeast . Massachusetts. 5.1% ABV

6

7

7

6

14/48

15/52

16/56

16/56

House Malbec

House White

House Rose

Lagunitas IPA
Petaluma. California . 6.2% ABV

Guinness
Stout . Dublin . Ireland . 4.2% ABV

Hemingway Daiquiri

Tart Cherry Negroni

Bourbon Manhattan

Flaco
Tempranillo . Madrid . Spain . 2021

No Fine Print
Cabernet Sauvignon . Napa. California . 2022

Umani Ronchi Podere
Montepulciano . Abruzzo . Italy . 2021

Clos Bellane
Cote Du Rhone . France . 2023

12/24

10/20

11/22

8

9

10/14

10/14

10/14

12/42

16/56

14/50

14/50

White Wine

Seasonal - 14

Beers - Bottle

Red Wine

Classic - 10/14

Beers - Draft


